
 
 

2014 ANNUAL SWRPA MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

AGENCY BOARD Meetings  

@ 6:30 p.m. 

REFERRALS COMMITTEE Meetings 

@ 2:00 p.m. 

SWRPA Office is Closed 

 on the following Holidays: 

2014 

  Wed., Jan.1.  – New Years Day 

Monday, January 6 Monday, January 27 Mon., Jan.20  – Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 3 –CANCELLED due 
to weather 

Monday, February 24 Mon., Feb.17  – Presidents’ Day 

Monday, March 3 Monday, March 31  

Monday, April 7 Monday, April 28 Fri., Apr. 18  – Good Friday 

Monday, May 5 * Tuesday, May 27 Mon., May.26  – Memorial Day 

Monday, June 2 Monday, June 30  

Monday, July 7 Monday, July 28 Fri., Jul.4  – Independence Day 

Monday, August 4 -CANCELLED Monday, August 25 Mon., Sept.1  – Labor Day 

* Tuesday, September 2 Monday, September 29 Mon., Oct.13  – Columbus Day 

Monday, October 6 ** Monday, October 20 Tues., Nov.11  – Veterans’ Day 

** Monday, October 27 Monday, November 24 Thurs. Fri., Nov.27-28  – Thanksgiving 

Monday, December 1 Monday, December 29 Thurs., Dec.25  – Christmas Day 

2015 

Monday, January 5, 2015  Thurs., Jan.1, 2015 – New Years Day 

Approved on October 28, 2013 by the SWRPA Board 

Updated July 15, 2014 
 
All meetings are held in SWRPA’S office on the Third Floor of the Stamford Government Center, 888 
Washington Boulevard, Stamford, unless otherwise noted.  Photo identification is required to enter the 
building.  Agency meeting minutes are posted at:  http://www.swrpa.org/ 
 
(*)      Meeting held later due to holiday conflict 
(**)   Meeting held one week earlier due to conflict with election eve 

 

http://www.swrpa.org/

